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Soil - As-Cd-Cr-Cu-Hg-Ni-Pb-Zn-K-GT

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

LM-VKI-QC-LOAM-SOIL-B

2009

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Arsenic (As)
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Mercury (Hg)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)

Zinc (Zn)
Potassium (K)

Loss on Ignition (LOI)

CAS number
[7440-38-2]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-97-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-09-7]

Concentration/Value
3
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mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
aglkg

g/kg
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